SALT LAKE COUNTY



Agenda Item

File #: 24-2412

Requested Agenda Date:

12/17/2024

Requested Agenda Title:

Consideration of a Resolution of the Salt Lake County Council Approving a Lease Agreement Between Salt Lake County and Beyond, Inc.

Requested Agenda Item Description: Consideration of a Resolution of the Salt Lake County Council Approving a Lease Agreement Between Salt Lake County and Beyond, Inc.

Requested Action: Discussion - Vote Needed

Presenter(s) (with titles): Darrin Casper, Salt Lake County Deputy Mayor and CFO; Craig Wangsgard, Salt Lake County Senior Deputy District Attorney

Time Needed: 5 MINS

Is this Item Time-Sensitive and/or Requesting a Time-Certain? No

Requesting Staff Member: Mitch Park, Legal Counsel

Are Supporting Documents Needed for this Agenda Item Request? Yes